Project Report For Site

N

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000067

25-
000167

25-
000181

25-
000201

25-
000229

25-
000253

25-
000283

25-
000286

25-
000293

25-
000304

25-
000310

Project Report For Site
Monthly Permit Report for Website.
Permit Issued Date from Projects feed: 04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,
SPRINKLER SYSTEM PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

SIGN PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

SIGN PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

June 25, 2025 at 7:50 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

444 Brook Street

11 County Road

41 & 45 BROOKS EDGE
FARM ROAD , UNIT 104

5 Pioneer Road

674 Bridgton Road

674 Bridgton Road

290 Bridgton Road

394 Main Street

844 Duck Pond Road

11 Main Street , 006

202 Larrabee Road

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/22/2025

04/25/2025

04/23/2025

04/10/2025

04/14/2025

04/10/2025

04/01/2025

04/02/2025

04/03/2025

04/16/2025

04/02/2025

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

ISSUED TO

Daniel Villareal / Villareal Construction 207

LLC

Corey Dow / ABM Mechanical

Justin DiBiase / Enertec

SERVPRO Of Portland / CML Services Inc

DBA SERVPRO of Portland

Andrea Girard / Delta Realty LLC

Andrea Girard / Delta Realty LLC

Dena Wing / Mad Monkey Media

Meghan Lerman / Burr Signs

Adam Pepi

Nichole Evans / Expedite the Diehle, LLC

Michael Coyne / Archetype Architects
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000313

25-
000323

25-
000324

25-
000325

25-
000326

25-
000342

25-
000351

25-
000356

25-
000357

25-
000359

25-
000360

25-
000361

PERMIT TITLE

DEMOLITION PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

MECHANICAL PERMIT - Heating Boilers and HVAC (Not Heat Pumps)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PERMIT

NEW Single-Family Dwelling BUILDING PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

June 25, 2025 at 7:50 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

40 Park Road

15 Essex Street

15 Essex Street

19 Essex Street

19 Essex Street

19 Osaka Street

11 County Road

122 Cumberland Street

17 Miles Lane

90 Bridge Street

11 Main Street , 006

171 Brook Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/03/2025

04/02/2025

04/02/2025

04/02/2025

04/02/2025

04/09/2025

04/25/2025

04/22/2025

04/08/2025

04/01/2025

04/15/2025

04/02/2025

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

ISSUED TO

Jacob Milton

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /
GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

GORDON ATKINSON / GACO INC /

GONYEA ATKINSON COMPANY INC

Igor Regoja

Andrew Vicnaire / ABM Mechanical

Nicholas Estes / Flagstaff Solutions

Arielle Livingston / SunergysolutionsLLC

Jason Grosso / Blackpoint Plumbing LLC

Steve Carreiro / MRG Construction

Management

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000362

25-
000366

25-
000367

25-
000368

25-
000369

25-
000371

25-
000373

25-
000375

25-
000378

25-
000380

25-
000383

25-
000384

PERMIT TITLE

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

NEW Single-Family Dwelling BUILDING PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SWIMMING POOL PERMIT (Above-ground, In-ground and Temporary)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

June 25, 2025 at 7:50 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

719 Main Street

162 Myrtle Street

8 Freedom Ave, Unit 3

9 Freedom Ave, Unit 1

14 Freedom Ave, Unit 2

90 Bridge Street

281 Main Street

43 Ethel Avenue , 009

16 Nicklaus Lane

924 Bridgton Road

43 Libby Avenue

56 Spring Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/02/2025

04/04/2025

04/02/2025

04/02/2025

04/02/2025

04/03/2025

04/04/2025

04/07/2025

04/28/2025

04/07/2025

04/18/2025

04/08/2025

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

ISSUED TO

Josh Prokey / A Tech Electric

maureen Williams / Maine Solar Solutions

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Amy White / Smartlink

Haitham Farhan / Maine Heat pump and

Stoves

Douglas Driesen

James Schutt / Rivermeadows Builders LLC

Shawn Hall / SDH Electric

Philipe Dubois

SADIQ MAJEED / WIRE ME
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000386

25-
000387

25-
000389

25-
000390

25-
000391

25-
000392

25-
000393

25-
000394

25-
000397

25-
000398

25-
000400

25-
000401

PERMIT TITLE

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING PERMIT - NEW STRUCTURES, ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, NEW BUSINESS FITOU

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

June 25, 2025 at 7:50 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

1 Chabot Street

526 East Bridge Street

674 Bridgton Road

674 Bridgton Road

115 Marilyn Avenue

674 Bridgton Road

137 Brackett Street

17 Nicklaus Lane

40 Bradley Drive

665 Saco Street #161

14 Anne Terrace

6 Lunt Drive

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/25/2025

04/09/2025

04/14/2025

04/10/2025

04/14/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/17/2025

04/15/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

ISSUED TO

Edis Ramirez / Ramirez Constrution

Brett Goodnow / B2 Electric LLC

Andrea Girard / Delta Realty LLC

Andrea Girard / Delta Realty LLC

Dana King / D&B Construction

Andrea Girard / Delta Realty LLC

Erin George / Pine State Services

JERRY CABANA

Hill Burnett / 4 Star General Contracting INC

john forbis

Michael Hicks / The Hamlet / Arcap Lc

DARRYL QUINLAN / QUINLAN ELECTRIC
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000403

25-
000405

25-
000407

25-
000408

25-
000409

25-
000410

25-
000411

25-
000412

25-
000413

25-
000414

25-
000415

25-
000417

PERMIT TITLE

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

June 25, 2025 at 7:50 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

45 Sargent Street

254 Park Road

271 Cumberland Street

315 Bridge Street

118 HARRISBURG AVENUE

128 Brown Street

8 Freedom Ave, Unit 3

9 Freedom Ave, Unit 1

14 Freedom Ave, Unit 2

96 Monroe Avenue

69 Falmouth Street

49 High Street

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/18/2025

04/14/2025

04/15/2025

04/22/2025

04/22/2025

04/17/2025

04/15/2025

04/15/2025

04/15/2025

04/16/2025

04/22/2025

04/16/2025

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

ISSUED TO

Nicole Kirchner

James Casper / Casper Electric

Ryan Petit / Ryan Petit Electric LLC

Mike Hotham

Rebecca Shapiro / Homeowner

Gary Foley

Dustin Johnson / JOHNSON PLUMBING
LLC

Dustin Johnson / JOHNSON PLUMBING
LLC

Dustin Johnson / JOHNSON PLUMBING
LLC

Heritage Home Service / Heritage Home
Service

Nate Adams / Horizon Residential Energy
Services Maine LLC

Randy MacWhinnie / Twin elecric
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000418

25-
000419

25-
000421

25-
000422

25-
000423

25-
000424

25-
000425

25-
000428

25-
000429

25-
000432

25-
000434

25-
000436

PERMIT TITLE

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,
RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SPRINKLER SYSTEM PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

June 25, 2025 at 7:50 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

107 King Street

951 Duck Pond Road

14 Temple Street

740 County Road

395 Brook Street

84 Warren Avenue Unit C

00c

7 Vertical Way

25 Thomas Drive

95 Rock Row

79 Arlington Avenue

7 Summit Circle

31 Dale Avenue

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/18/2025

04/22/2025

04/18/2025

04/17/2025

04/23/2025

04/22/2025

04/24/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/29/2025

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

ISSUED TO

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World

Jessica Phelps

Peter Bell

ERIC AUBE / AUBE ELECTRICAL

CONTRACTORS

Kendall Conant

Andrew Carleton / IEC Electrical

Allison Gehnrich / ReVision Energy

Nolan Rioux / Dave's World

David Niemi / Mammoth Fire Protection

systems inc

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever
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Project Report For Site

PERMIT
NUMBER

25-
000437

25-
000439

25-
000440

25-
000441

25-
000442

25-
000443

25-
000444

25-
000445

25-
000448

25-
000451

25-
000453

25-
000455

PERMIT TITLE

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

SOLAR ENERGY PANELS/SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT (GENERAL) - ADDITIONS,

RENOVATIONS, ALTERATIONS, GARAGES, DECKS, SHEDS,

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

PLUMBING PERMIT (Internal Residential & Commercial)

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

June 25, 2025 at 7:50 AM

PROJECT ADDRESS

3 Hemphill Drive

503 SACO STREET

33 & 35 BROOKS EDGE

FARM ROAD , UNIT 108

844 Duck Pond Road

197 West Valentine Street

321 Brook Street

1 Stroudwater Place

665 Saco Street #101

737 Spring Street

84 Warren Avenue Unit F ,

0of

194 Mechanic Street

42 Constitution Drive

PERMIT
ISSUED
DATE

04/29/2025

04/23/2025

04/23/2025

04/28/2025

04/28/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/28/2025

04/24/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/25/2025

04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

ISSUED TO

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Justin DiBiase / Enertec

Justin DiBiase / Enertec

Adam Pepi

Christopher LaSalle / Northern Lights

Mechanical

Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever

Vickie Parent-Wilson

kristie durgin / 6010249859

MICHAEL JIMINO / JIMINO'S PLUMBING

AND HEATING

HARVEY TREADWELL / AUSOLI GRACE

Jim Robinson / Mainely Plg & Htg Inc

Chris Burton / HALIDON ELECTRIC LLC.
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Project Report For Site 04/01/2025 - 04/30/2025

PERMIT PERMIT

NUMBER PERMIT TITLE PROJECT ADDRESS IS%LAE_E ISSUED TO
25- RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 503 SACO STREET 04/25/2025 Chris Horeth
000456
25- RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 54 Puritan Drive 04/25/2025 SADIQ MAJEED / WIRE ME
000457
25- HEAT PUMP SYSTEMS PERMIT (Residential & Commercial) 125 Central Street 04/30/2025 Shawn Laplante / Laplante Electric
000458
25- RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 20 Roy Avenue 04/29/2025 Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever
000459
25- RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 14 Anne Terrace 04/28/2025 Michael Hicks / The Hamlet / Arcap Lc
000461
25- RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 62 Constitution Drive 04/29/2025 Beth Kilbride / Casco Bay Electric, LLC
000462
25- RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 321 Brook Street 04/29/2025 Frederick Buerman / Freedom Forever
000464
25- COMMERCIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 355 Bridgton Road 04/30/2025 Beth Kilbride / Casco Bay Electric, LLC
000465
25- RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT 175 Mason Street 04/30/2025 Sharri Anagnostis / Casco Bay Electric
000470

92
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